
Strecke / track: 1460m class:  Micro MAX fastest Lap Gonzalez  Tyler at 1:06,234

started: 35          classified: 35          not classified: 0 Doc. 111.1

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 18 Latifi Matthew Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 7 7:53,364 1:06,677 4
77,7 km/h

78,8 km/h

2 28 D Orlando Nicholas United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

7:53,483

0:00,119 0:00,119 1:06,849 4
77,7 km/h

78,6 km/h

3 40 Waithman Maxwell United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

7:53,558

0:00,194 0:00,075 1:06,281 5
77,7 km/h

79,3 km/h

4 31 Gonzalez Tyler United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

7:53,627

0:00,263 0:00,069 1:06,234 5
77,7 km/h

79,4 km/h

5 39 Tavella Dylan United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

7:53,882

0:00,518 0:00,255 1:06,283 5
77,6 km/h

79,3 km/h

6 25 Carmenate Derek United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

7:53,948

0:00,584 0:00,066 1:06,646 4
77,6 km/h

78,9 km/h

7 26 Coulton Harry United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

7:54,316

0:00,952 0:00,368 1:06,846 3
77,6 km/h

78,6 km/h

8 34 Laroque Diego United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

7:58,544

0:05,180 0:04,228 1:07,110 6
76,9 km/h

78,3 km/h

9 19 Harris Xavier Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 7

7:58,568

0:05,204 0:00,024 1:06,831 6
76,9 km/h

78,6 km/h

10 24 Bromante Giovanni United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

7:58,573

0:05,209 0:00,005 1:07,101 5
76,9 km/h

78,3 km/h

11 33 Heffner Jordan United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

7:58,855

0:05,491 0:00,282 1:06,739 6
76,8 km/h

78,8 km/h

12 17 Chayer William Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 7

7:59,012

0:05,648 0:00,157 1:07,109 5
76,8 km/h

78,3 km/h

13 11 Nepveu Thomas Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 7

7:59,182

0:05,818 0:00,170 1:06,719 6
76,8 km/h

78,8 km/h

14 10 Kacic Marco Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 7

8:00,096

0:06,732 0:00,914 1:06,897 7
76,6 km/h

78,6 km/h

15 30 Fairbaim Jeremy United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

8:00,302

0:06,938 0:00,206 1:07,170 2
76,6 km/h

78,2 km/h

16 32 Greenmeier Hannah United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

8:00,379

0:07,015 0:00,077 1:06,869 4
76,6 km/h

78,6 km/h

17 41 White Justin United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

8:00,820

0:07,456 0:00,441 1:06,801 5
76,5 km/h

78,7 km/h

18 12 Novota Jordan Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 7

8:01,386

0:08,022 0:00,566 1:07,001 6
76,4 km/h

78,4 km/h

19 43 Yesnick Jacob United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

8:02,293

0:08,929 0:00,907 1:06,726 5
76,3 km/h

78,8 km/h

20 23 Arndt Ethan United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

8:02,771

0:09,407 0:00,478 1:06,856 5
76,2 km/h

78,6 km/h

21 14 Cunha Joshua Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 7

8:02,851

0:09,487 0:00,080 1:07,237 4
76,2 km/h

78,2 km/h

22 16 Dezall Ryan Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 7

8:02,960

0:09,596 0:00,109 1:07,078 6
76,2 km/h

78,4 km/h

23 44 Woods-Toth Patrick Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 7

8:04,845

0:11,481 0:01,885 1:06,751 5
75,9 km/h

78,7 km/h

24 21 Leon Noel Mexico Carlos Medina 7

8:05,027

0:11,663 0:00,182 1:07,312 5
75,9 km/h

78,1 km/h

25 36 Palomino Kai United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

8:05,486

0:12,122 0:00,459 1:07,563 7
75,8 km/h

77,8 km/h

26 29 Durrant Payton United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

8:05,900

0:12,536 0:00,414 1:07,384 6
75,7 km/h

78 km/h

27 45 Mitchell JesseJames United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

8:07,247

0:13,883 0:01,347 1:07,531 5
75,5 km/h

77,8 km/h

28 13 Legare Alexandre Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 7

8:08,614

0:15,250 0:01,367 1:07,365 5
75,3 km/h

78 km/h

29 38 Sandoval Gino United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

8:16,499

0:23,135 0:07,885 1:08,507 3
74,1 km/h

76,7 km/h

30 15 Tallon Jeremy Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 7

8:16,629

0:23,265 0:00,130 1:09,320 4
74,1 km/h

75,8 km/h

31 35 Massimino Pauly United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

8:17,550

0:24,186 0:00,921 1:08,485 4
73,9 km/h

76,7 km/h

32 20 Lopez Eloy Mexico Carlos Medina 7

8:35,722

0:42,358 0:18,172 1:11,553 2
71,3 km/h

73,5 km/h

33 37 Salaverria Dustin United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

8:37,287

0:43,923 0:01,565 1:08,395 4
71,1 km/h

76,8 km/h

34 27 Davis Sebastian United States of America Maxspeed Group 7

8:40,424

0:47,060 0:03,137 1:09,126 3
70,7 km/h

76 km/h

35 22 Harrington Aidan United States of America Maxspeed Group 4

4:46,960

3 R 3 R 1:09,721 2
73,3 km/h

75,4 km/h

StNr. 13 3 Sek Penalty for false start

Clerk of the Course: R. Brito / T.van der Burgt / T.Lainer  / Ch.Egger   Race director:  Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Richard Norbury / Taylon Jocelyn / Norman Jennings

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Garry Walker / Brian Campbell / Roel Keuen / Kevin Hodge / Minhat Hasnizam

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer

Pre-Final Micro MAX

Rotax Max Challenge Grand Finals 2013
New Orleans (USA) 13.-16. November 2013

16.11.2013  10:28
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Strecke / track: 1460m class:  Micro MAX fastest Lap Gonzalez  Tyler at 1:06,234

started: 35          classified: 35          not classified: 0 Doc. 111.1

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

Pre-Final Micro MAX

Rotax Max Challenge Grand Finals 2013
New Orleans (USA) 13.-16. November 2013

freigegeben um /posted at: 10:27:34 Publish Time : 10:30:00

16.11.2013  10:28
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Strecke / track: 1460                                         

Fahrername

Driver

Latifi

Matthew

D Orlando

Nicholas

Waithman

Maxwell

Gonzalez

Tyler

Tavella

Dylan

Carmenate

Derek

Coulton

Harry

Laroque

Diego

Harris

Xavier

Bromante

Giovanni

Heffner

Jordan

Chayer

William

schnellste Runde 1:06,677 1:06,849 1:06,281 1:06,234 1:06,283 1:06,646 1:06,846 1:07,110 1:06,831 1:07,101 1:06,739 1:07,109

in Runde Rn. 4 Rn. 4 Rn. 5 Rn. 5 Rn. 5 Rn. 4 Rn. 3 Rn. 6 Rn. 6 Rn. 5 Rn. 6 Rn. 5

Speed 78,8 km/h 78,6 km/h 79,3 km/h 79,4 km/h 79,3 km/h 78,9 km/h 78,6 km/h 78,3 km/h 78,6 km/h 78,3 km/h 78,8 km/h 78,3 km/h

Lap 1 1:08,265 1:08,354 1:08,041 1:09,112 1:08,102 1:08,362 1:08,653 1:09,690 1:11,203 1:10,095 1:10,063 1:10,463

Lap 2 1:07,021 1:06,949 1:07,157 1:07,197 1:07,162 1:06,965 1:07,505 1:07,926 1:07,409 1:07,425 1:07,803 1:07,528

Lap 3 1:06,975 1:06,937 1:06,811 1:06,676 1:06,790 1:06,934 1:06,846 1:07,145 1:07,410 1:07,271 1:08,085 1:07,307

Lap 4 1:06,677 1:06,849 1:08,203 1:07,109 1:08,218 1:06,646 1:06,922 1:08,039 1:07,184 1:07,267 1:07,582 1:07,160

Lap 5 1:07,168 1:06,883 1:06,281 1:06,234 1:06,283 1:06,950 1:07,183 1:07,910 1:07,483 1:07,101 1:08,254 1:07,109

Lap 6 1:07,532 1:07,312 1:07,505 1:07,936 1:07,440 1:08,406 1:07,658 1:07,110 1:06,831 1:07,367 1:06,739 1:07,133

Lap 7 1:07,733 1:07,931 1:07,556 1:06,997 1:08,029 1:07,517 1:07,420 1:08,287 1:08,233 1:08,631 1:08,017 1:09,175

Rotax Max Challenge Grand Finals 2013

New Orleans (USA) 13.-16. November 2013

Pre-Final Micro MAX

16.11.2013  10:28
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Strecke / track: 1460                                         

Fahrername

Driver

Nepveu

Thomas

Kacic

Marco

Fairbaim

Jeremy

Greenmeier

Hannah

White

Justin

Novota

Jordan

Yesnick

Jacob

Arndt

Ethan

Cunha

Joshua

Dezall

Ryan

Woods-Toth

Patrick

Leon

Noel

schnellste Runde 1:06,719 1:06,897 1:07,170 1:06,869 1:06,801 1:07,001 1:06,726 1:06,856 1:07,237 1:07,078 1:06,751 1:07,312

in Runde Rn. 6 Rn. 7 Rn. 2 Rn. 4 Rn. 5 Rn. 6 Rn. 5 Rn. 5 Rn. 4 Rn. 6 Rn. 5 Rn. 5

Speed 78,8 km/h 78,6 km/h 78,2 km/h 78,6 km/h 78,7 km/h 78,4 km/h 78,8 km/h 78,6 km/h 78,2 km/h 78,4 km/h 78,7 km/h 78,1 km/h

Lap 1 1:09,455 1:11,980 1:10,513 1:11,539 1:11,687 1:12,098 1:11,235 1:11,157 1:11,313 1:10,810 1:16,672 1:11,240

Lap 2 1:08,117 1:08,022 1:07,170 1:09,118 1:08,758 1:09,044 1:08,407 1:08,343 1:09,421 1:08,346 1:06,991 1:10,182

Lap 3 1:07,209 1:07,762 1:07,525 1:07,829 1:08,453 1:08,355 1:07,496 1:07,739 1:07,796 1:07,866 1:07,439 1:08,673

Lap 4 1:07,612 1:07,633 1:07,350 1:06,869 1:06,925 1:07,295 1:07,039 1:07,365 1:07,237 1:07,857 1:06,884 1:07,459

Lap 5 1:08,675 1:07,359 1:08,621 1:06,974 1:06,801 1:07,084 1:06,726 1:06,856 1:07,758 1:08,610 1:06,751 1:07,312

Lap 6 1:06,719 1:07,842 1:08,250 1:07,030 1:07,906 1:07,001 1:08,559 1:07,746 1:07,361 1:07,078 1:07,757 1:07,711

Lap 7 1:08,629 1:06,897 1:07,219 1:07,800 1:07,293 1:07,029 1:08,745 1:08,067 1:08,306 1:08,005 1:07,266 1:07,738

Rotax Max Challenge Grand Finals 2013

New Orleans (USA) 13.-16. November 2013

Pre-Final Micro MAX

16.11.2013  10:28

Page 4/6   Pre-Final_Micro_MAX.xls

Vorbehaltlich technischer Überprüfung / Sous réserve de Vérifications Techniques ! / subject to Scrutineering! timing by 
KART-DATA 



Strecke / track: 1460                                         

Fahrername

Driver

Palomino

Kai

Durrant

Payton

Mitchell

JesseJames

Legare

Alexandre

Sandoval

Gino

Tallon

Jeremy

Massimino

Pauly

Lopez

Eloy

Salaverria

Dustin

Davis

Sebastian

Harrington

Aidan

schnellste Runde 1:07,563 1:07,384 1:07,531 1:07,365 1:08,507 1:09,320 1:08,485 1:11,553 1:08,395 1:09,126 1:09,721

in Runde Rn. 7 Rn. 6 Rn. 5 Rn. 5 Rn. 3 Rn. 4 Rn. 4 Rn. 2 Rn. 4 Rn. 3 Rn. 2

Speed 77,8 km/h 78,0 km/h 77,8 km/h 78,0 km/h 76,7 km/h 75,8 km/h 76,7 km/h 73,5 km/h 76,8 km/h 76,0 km/h 75,4 km/h

Lap 1 1:12,044 1:11,889 1:12,799 1:12,114 1:13,151 1:13,127 1:17,858 1:18,591 1:17,280 1:13,689 1:11,914

Lap 2 1:07,871 1:08,896 1:09,110 1:09,087 1:09,427 1:09,392 1:08,960 1:11,553 1:09,479 1:09,963 1:09,721

Lap 3 1:08,558 1:08,542 1:08,532 1:09,245 1:08,507 1:09,450 1:08,604 1:11,892 1:08,508 1:09,126 1:11,091

Lap 4 1:07,679 1:08,243 1:08,072 1:08,790 1:09,427 1:09,320 1:08,485 1:11,675 1:08,395 1:09,828 1:11,627

Lap 5 1:08,008 1:08,355 1:07,531 1:07,365 1:09,372 1:09,866 1:10,902 1:13,249 1:29,867 1:31,343

Lap 6 1:08,182 1:07,384 1:07,582 1:07,415 1:09,763 1:09,480 1:09,262 1:12,111 1:09,801 1:10,491

Lap 7 1:07,563 1:07,539 1:07,547 1:07,475 1:10,330 1:10,572 1:08,875 1:12,149 1:08,854 1:10,314

Rotax Max Challenge Grand Finals 2013

New Orleans (USA) 13.-16. November 2013

Pre-Final Micro MAX

16.11.2013  10:28
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Startposition  1Startposition  1Startposition  1Startposition  11111
Latifi  Matthew18

Canada

Startposition  2Startposition  2Startposition  2Startposition  21111
D Orlando  Nicholas28

United States of America

Startposition  3Startposition  3Startposition  3Startposition  32222
Waithman  Maxwell40

United States of America

Startposition  4Startposition  4Startposition  4Startposition  42222
Gonzalez  Tyler31

United States of America

Startposition  5Startposition  5Startposition  5Startposition  53333
Tavella  Dylan39

United States of America

Startposition  6Startposition  6Startposition  6Startposition  63333
Carmenate  Derek25
United States of America

Startposition  7Startposition  7Startposition  7Startposition  74444
Coulton  Harry26

United States of America

Startposition  8Startposition  8Startposition  8Startposition  84444
Laroque  Diego34

United States of America

Startposition  9Startposition  9Startposition  9Startposition  95555
Harris  Xavier19

Canada

Startposition  10Startposition  10Startposition  10Startposition  105555
Bromante  Giovanni24

United States of America

Startposition  11Startposition  11Startposition  11Startposition  116666
Heffner  Jordan33

United States of America

Startposition  12Startposition  12Startposition  12Startposition  126666
Chayer  William17

Canada

Startposition  13Startposition  13Startposition  13Startposition  137777
Nepveu  Thomas11

Canada

Startposition  14Startposition  14Startposition  14Startposition  147777
Kacic  Marco10

Canada

Startposition  15Startposition  15Startposition  15Startposition  158888
Fairbaim  Jeremy30
United States of America

Startposition  16Startposition  16Startposition  16Startposition  168888
Greenmeier  Hannah32

United States of America

Startposition  17Startposition  17Startposition  17Startposition  179999
White  Justin41

United States of America

Startposition  18Startposition  18Startposition  18Startposition  189999
Novota  Jordan12

Canada

Startposition  19Startposition  19Startposition  19Startposition  1910101010
Yesnick  Jacob43

United States of America

Startposition  20Startposition  20Startposition  20Startposition  2010101010
Arndt  Ethan23

United States of America

Startposition  21Startposition  21Startposition  21Startposition  2111111111
Cunha  Joshua14

Canada

Startposition  22Startposition  22Startposition  22Startposition  2211111111
Dezall  Ryan16

Canada

Startposition  23Startposition  23Startposition  23Startposition  2312121212
Woods-Toth  Patrick44

Canada

Startposition  24Startposition  24Startposition  24Startposition  2412121212
Leon  Noel21

Mexico

Startposition  25Startposition  25Startposition  25Startposition  2513131313
Palomino  Kai36

United States of America

Startposition  26Startposition  26Startposition  26Startposition  2613131313
Durrant  Payton29

United States of America

Startposition  27Startposition  27Startposition  27Startposition  2714141414
Mitchell  JesseJames45

United States of America

Startposition  28Startposition  28Startposition  28Startposition  2814141414
Legare  Alexandre13

Canada

Startposition  29Startposition  29Startposition  29Startposition  2915151515
Sandoval  Gino38

United States of America

Startposition  30Startposition  30Startposition  30Startposition  3015151515
Tallon  Jeremy15

Canada

Startposition  31Startposition  31Startposition  31Startposition  3116161616
Massimino  Pauly35
United States of America

Startposition  32Startposition  32Startposition  32Startposition  3216161616
Lopez  Eloy20

Mexico

Startposition  33Startposition  33Startposition  33Startposition  3317171717
Salaverria  Dustin37
United States of America

17171717
Davis  Sebastian27

United States of America

 Starting Grid Micro MAX Starting Grid Micro MAX Starting Grid Micro MAX Starting Grid Micro MAX

FINALFINALFINALFINAL Startzeit:  13 : 15   UhrStartzeit:  13 : 15   UhrStartzeit:  13 : 15   UhrStartzeit:  13 : 15   Uhr

Startposition  35Startposition  35Startposition  35Startposition  3518181818
Harrington  Aidan22
United States of America

Startposition  34Startposition  34Startposition  34Startposition  34

16.11.2013  10:28
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